
           ACAD-R-12, Rev 00, Date: - 16-06-2015 

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

RESULT – 2018-19 (SEM-II OCT-2018) 

S.E – ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING  

 

TOTAL STUDENTS 77 TOTAL ALL CLEAR 33 FAIL                                              00 
DISTINCTION 15 FIRST CLASS 11 HIGHER SECOND CLASS 06 
SECOND CLASS 01 PASS CLASS 00 A.T.K.T. 44 
% ALL CLEAR 42.85% % ATKT    
 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject 

Number of 

student 

appear 

Fail 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Absent 

Student 

Percentage 

Result 
Staff Member 

1 PGT 77 02 74 00 96.10% Mr. A.S.Varade 

2 MS 77 07 70 00 91% Mr.Vijay Kumar 

3 ADE 77 10 67 00 87.01% Mr.A.U.Godage 

4 EMI 77 10 67 00 87.01% Mr. Mr.T.R.Bhanegoankar 

5 EMIII 77 29 48 00 62.23% Mr.A.R.Tambe 

Year wise Result Analysis: 

Sr.

No 
Subject 

Percentage Result  

2016-17 

Percentage Result  

2017-18 

Percentage Result 

2018-19 

Staff Member 

1 PGT 93.24% 92.18 % 96.10% Mr. A.S.Varade 

2 MS 85.13% 92.18 % 91% Mr.Vijay Kumar 

3 ADE 79.16% 87.5 % 87.01% Mr.A.U.Godage 

4 EMI 81.94% 98.43 % 87.01% Mr.Mr.T.R.Bhanegoankar 

5 EMIII 68.91% 56.25% 62.23% Mr.A.R.Tambe 

           List of Toppers: 

Sr.

No 
Name of the Student Marks Class 

1. Mojad Pankaj M 9.36 First Class With Distinction 

2. Pawar Mayur A 9.20 First Class With Distinction 

3. Chavan Shubham 9 First Class With Distinction 

           List of Subject Toppers: 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject Name of the Student Marks 

1 PGT Mahajan Sanchit D 74 

2 MS Mojad Pankaj M /Pawar Mayur A 82 

3 ADE Mojad Pankaj 87 

4 EMI Mojad Pankaj 78 

5 EMIII Chavan Shubham 83 

 

 

 

Prof.S.S.Kadlag       

                             HOD 
 

 



           ACAD-R-12, Rev 00, Date: - 16-06-2015 

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

RESULT – 2018-19 (SEM-II MAY/2019) 

S.E – ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING  

 

TOTAL STUDENTS 76 TOTAL ALL CLEAR 34 FAIL 04 
DISTINCTION 10 FIRST CLASS 17 HIGHER SECOND CLASS 06 
SECOND CLASS 01 PASS CLASS 00 A.T.K.T. 42 
% ALL CLEAR 44.73 % % ATKT 94.73%   
 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject 

Number of 

student 

appear 

Fail 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Absent 

Student 

Percentage 

Result 
Staff Member 

1 PS-1 76 32 43 01 57.33% Ms.J.R.Rokade 

2 M/C-1 76 09 67 00 88.15% Mr.Pathak A.K. 

3 NA 76 27 47 02 63.51% Mr. A.S.Pathare 

4 NMCP 76 15 61 00 80.26% Mr.A.A.Joshi 

5 FMA 76 16 60 00 78.94% Mr.A.U.Godage 
 

Sr.

No 
Subject 

Percentage Result  

2016-17 

Percentage Result  

2017-18 

Percentage Result 

2018-19 

Staff Member 

1 PS-1 78.37 % 69.35% 57.33% Mr.J.R.Rokade 

2 M/C-1 92.95 % 87.09% 88.15% Mr.Pathak A.K. 

3 NA 68.05 % 74.19% 63.51% Mr. A.S.Pathare 

4 NMCP 86.48 % 77.41% 80.26% Mr.A.A.Joshi 

5 FMA 76.71 % 75.80% 78.94% Mr.A.U.Godage 

               List of Toppers: 

Sr.

No 
Name of the Student Marks Class 

1. Pawar Mayur Appasaheb 8.92 First Class With Distinction 

2. Walke Ashwini Dnyaneshwar 8.72 First Class With Distinction 

3. Vishnav Pavan Dilipdas 8.56 First Class With Distinction 

            List of Subject Toppers: 

Sr. 

No. 
Subject Name of the Student Marks 

1 PS-1 Pawar Mayur Appasaheb 72 

2 M/C-1 Vishnav Pavan Dilipdas 83 

3 NA Vishnav Pavan Dilipdas 74 

4 NMCP Chavan Shubham Navnath 88 

5 FMA Pawar Mayur Appasaheb 76 

 

 

 

Prof.S.S.Kadlag       

                             HOD 
 

 


